(D CHamprioNCHIP®

| MEDIA MARATON GIJON, Gijon 30/04/2011
Campeonato de Asturias. Distancia: 21.097 m

Pto Dorsal
93
2 144
3 80
4 136
5 169
6 103
7 137
8 151
9 162
10 141
11 303
12 380
13 108
14 154
15 153
16 256
17 55
18 109
19 146
20 142
21 63
22 386
23 83
24 273
25 81
26 147
27 110
28 113
29 54
30 149
31 397
32 84
33 150
34 209
35 360
36 288
37 398
38 359
39 331
40 368
41 324
42 399
43 377
44 152
45 327
46 378
47 357
48 261
49 114
50 358
51 115
52 205
53 134
54 301
55 369
56 289
57 405
58 257
59 286
60 337
61 206
62 297
63 319
64 304
65 313
66 370
67 382
68 393
69 346
70 344
71 390
72 268
73 321
74 371
75 402
76 216
77 394

Nombre Sx
JOSE LUIS CAPITAN PENA

DIONISIO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
EMILIO LLAMEDO IGLESIAS

ALBERTO SUAREZ LASO

JULIO CESAR ALVAREZ GARCIA
GONZALO ALVAREZ TOLEDO

JORGE COSIO DIAZ

RAUL MATEOS IGLESIAS

FRANCISCO LOPEZ DE DIOS

DAVID HERNANDEZ OTERO

MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BARRERO
MANUEL ALVAREZ PRADO

OSCAR BUJAN RODRIGUEZ

DAVID FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

JESUS FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
JONATAN VIOR ALVAREZ

JAVIER COPETE MARTINEZ

BORJA NAVIA ZAFRA

ADRIAN IGLESIAS REDONDO

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTILLO SANCHEZ
LUIS FERNANDO ALONSO SIERRA

JOSE MANUEL ESCANDON MARTINEZ
JOSE RAMON PEREZ ARECES

EMILIO PRADA BLANCO

JOAQUIN DOSANTOS CALVO

MARIANO FERNANDEZ MONTESERIN
JAVIER MIER ALONSO

PABLO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
BERNARDO VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ
JUAN JOSE GARCIA QUINTANA

JUAN CARLOS DEL VALLE MARIA

JOSE SUAREZ FERNANDEZ

VANESSA SUAREZ FENTE F-1
JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
MANUEL GOMEZ GARCIA

ENRIQUE SUAREZ CELORIO

IVAN TERENTE HERRERO

DAVID GONZALEZ ALONSO

IGNACIO VILLAR LOPEZ

IGNACIO SERRANO GONZALEZ-POSADA
ROBERTO SANCHEZ BERBES

MANUEL MARINO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
JUAN MANUEL MENENDEZ PEZON
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ MARQUES
GUMERSINDO SILVA CUELI

FRANCISCO JAVIER BUENO MAYO

LUIS FRANCISCO DE LA VEGA GARCIA
JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ SOTO

JULIO MARTINEZ FEO

ANGEL MONTES VAZQUEZ

ESTHER ALVAREZ HERRERO F-2
MIGUEL PRESNO LINERA

LUIS FERNANDEZ MENDEZ

JESUS LOZANO RAMOS

JESUS MANUEL HEVIA PEREZ

JULIO ARBESU MENENDEZ

LUIS FELIPE TEIXEIRA RODRIGUEZ
ISAAC BARRAGAN LUQUE

DAVID PEREZ LOSADA

EVA MARIA BRANA FERNANDEZ F-3
ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ VEGA

JOSE LUIS IGLESIAS PASCUAL

JOSE MANUEL REY OTERO

JOSE FRANCISCO SUNTAXI TOPON
JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ

JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ CARDO
RUBEN DEL CANO MENENDEZ

NICETO BARRERO FERREIRA

ALBERTO GARCIA GARCIA

FIDEL OSCAR VELEZ ROLDAN

JOSE MANUEL CAMPAL LOPEZ

RAFAEL PERALTA MARQUEZ

ANGEL MANUEL SALVO LUENGO

PABLO VALDES ALVAREZ

LAURA FERNANDEZ ALONSO F-4
LUIS HEVIA GARCIA-BOBIA

SNM- 14
VTAM- 19

Tiempo
1:07:17
1:07:25
1:08:54
1:09:26
1:09:59
1:10:03
1:10:10
1:10:10
1:10:45
1:11:35
1:12:59
1:13:04
1:13:39
1:13:57
1:13:57
1:14:24
1:14:34
1:14:37
1:14:58
1:15:22
1:15:58
1:16:01
1:16:25
1:16:40
1:17:05
1:17:18
1:17:40
1:17:42
1:17:47
1:18:01
1:18:12
1:18:22
1:18:28
1:18:35
1:18:42
1:18:44
1:18:46
1:18:54
1:19:12
1:19:35
1:19:46
1:19:46
1:19:50
1:19:50
1:19:56
1:20:14
1:20:15
1:20:17
1:20:27
1:20:27
1:20:33
1:20:53
1:20:56
1:21:19
1:21:22
1:21:42
1:21:46
1:21:49
1:21:57
1:22:02
1:22:08
1:22:11
1:22:20
1:22:27
1:22:27
1:22:38
1:22:45
1:22:49
1:22:51
1:23:08
1:23:09
1:23:18
1:23:21
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:35
1:24:06

Licencia
0-6282
0-5129
0-6469
0-6189
0-6402
0-5071
0-5847
0-6592
0-6171
0-4305
05133
05841

AS 3647

Club

CiAranda

Recta Final-Toscaf

Cangas de Onis At.

Oviedo At.

Universidad Oviedo

Corredores Fabero

Oviedo At.

RGCaultural Covadonga

SCD Ribadesella

Pilofia Deporte

ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
PILONA DEPORTE

Esnova Gijon

RGCaultural Covadonga

RGCaultural Covadonga
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
Atletismo Corvera

Esnova Gijon

Recta Final-Toscaf

Pilofia Deporte

Atletismo Ocle

RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF

Cangas de Onis At.

ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
Cangas de Onis At.

Recta Final-Toscaf

Esnova Gijon

FEVE Oviedo Kayak

Atletismo Corvera

Recta Final-Toscaf

S.C.D. RIBADESELLA

Cangas de Onis At.

Recta Final-Toscaf

Recta Final-Toscaf

FEVE OVIEDO KAYAK

ATLETISMO MIERES

S.C.D. RIBADESELLA

CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO
CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.ELECTRONICA - RATO AVILES ATMO.
S.C.D. RIBADESELLA

PILONA DEPORTE

RGCaultural Covadonga
C.D.ELECTRONICA - RATO AVILES ATMO.
PILONA DEPORTE

CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
FEVE Oviedo Kayak

CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO

FEVE Oviedo Kayak

FEVE Oviedo Kayak

Master Sport

ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
MASTER SPORT

ATLETISMO MIERES

TINEO ATLETISMO

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
ATLETISMO MIERES

CLUB ATLETISMO COLLANZO
FEVE Oviedo Kayak

ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

ATLETISMO VILLAVICIOSA

C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

MASTER SPORT

PILONA DEPORTE

RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF

CLUB DE ATLETISMO LOS MORGALINOS
CLUB ATLETISMO OCLE

RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

MASTER SPORT

S.C.D. RIBADESELLA

Sprint AtletismoLeon

RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
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Campeonato de Asturias. Distancia: 21.097 m

Pto Dorsal Nombre Sx PtoCat Tiempo Licencia Club
78 148 JUAN IGNACIO CASTANON SUAREZ VTBM- 15 1:24:09 0-6184 Recta Final-Toscaf
79 264 MANUEL ANTONIO AVANZAS RODRIGUEZ VTCM- 11 1:24:12 0O 6384 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
80 259 JOSE ANTONIO CARAVES SOBERADO VTCM- 12 1:24:22 06379 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
81 372 JAIME DEL EGIDO MAYO VTEM- 1 1:24:33 AS 2241 OCHOBRE
82 388 ALFONSO VALDES GALLEGO VTCM- 13 1:24:39 0O 5337 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
83 343 PABLO MENENDEZ DE LUARCA NAVIA-OSC VTFM- 1 1:24:50 O 5030 CLUB ATLETISMO OCLE
84 366 JAVIER DE MENDIOLAGOITIA DIAZ PRM- 2 1:24:54 0O 6575 INDEPENDIENTE
85 387 JESUS RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VTCM- 14 1:25:48 0O 5158 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
86 330 SATURNINO PAREDES RODRIGUEZ VTCM- 15 1:25:49 AS 2208 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
87 281 JOSE IGNACIO MARTIN GARCIA VTAM- 24 1:25:59 0O 5953 ATLETISMO CORVERA
838 364 LUIS RAMON FERNANDEZ SUAREZ VTEM- 2 1:26:10 O 5884 FEVE OVIEDO KAYAK
89 355 ALFONSO MIGUELEZ CASTILLO VTCM- 16 1:26:39 0O 4859 CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO
90 335 FRANCISCO MANUEL MARTINEZ LLANEZA VTDM- 4 1:26:55 AS 3505 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
91 339 RUBEN DIAZ FERNANDEZ VTBM- 16 1:26:57 O 6176 CLUB ATLETISMO COLLANZO
92 395 JOSE JAVIER ALVAREZ MARTINEZ VTBM- 17 1:26:58 O 6668 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
93 392 ARTURO LLAMEDO FERNANDEZ VTBM- 18 1:27:26 0 6258 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
94 341 HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ ANDRES VTCM- 17 1:27:39 AS 3621 CLUB ATLETISMO OCLE
95 353 DIEGO ANGULO GARCIA VTAM- 25 1:28:30 AS 3532 CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO
96 317 CELSO BERREDO UBEDA SNM- 22 1:28:32 O 6486 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
97 404 DELFIN MAXIMINO GONZALEZ CONDE VTCM- 18 1:28:33 0 6290 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA
98 367 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ VTGM- 1 1:28:43 0O 5747 INDEPENDIENTE
99 294 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VTAM- 26 1:28:48 0O 6608 ATLETISMO NARCEA
100 310 RUBEN OTERO ANTUNA VTBM- 19 1:28:57 AS 3418 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
101 306 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ VIVIAN VTBM- 20 1:29:02 AS 3335 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
102 307 ORLANDO MARTINEZ SUAREZ VTBM- 21 1:29:13 AS 3336 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
103 277 MARCOS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VTBM- 22 1:29:42 AS 3586 ATLETISMO CORVERA
104 274 RICARDO VALLEJO PULIDO VTAM- 27 1:29:42 AS 3471 ATLETISMO CORVERA
105 356 ANTONIO MARTIN MIRANDA VTDM- 5 1:30:04 O 5880 CLUB LA SANTINA OVIEDO
106 316 FRANCISCO JOSE MENENDEZ SUAREZ VTBM- 23 1:30:22 O 6485 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
107 280 ELOY RODRIGUEZ LEO VTEM- 3 1:31:34 0O 5357 ATLETISMO CORVERA
108 262 FRANCISCO DELGADO CHAMORRO VTDM- 6 1:31:41 O 6382 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
109 349 JOSE ANGEL FERNANDEZ CARTON VTAM- 28 1:31:52 05218 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESBARDU
110 293 JOSE MANUEL DIEZ RODRIGUEZ VTCM- 19 1:31:57 O 5560 ATLETISMO NARCEA
111 290 JOSE FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ VTEM- 4 1:32:27 05139 ATLETISMO MIERES
112 282 MARCIANO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ VTDM- 7 1:33:39 AS 2159 ATLETISMO GOZON
113 365 MIGUEL FERNANDO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ VTCM- 20 1:33:51 AS 3470 INDEPENDIENTE
114 403 MARCELINO GARCIA DIAZ VTAM- 29 1:34:20 O 6289 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA
115 411 ANA CRISTINA AGUADO MORI F-5 VTDF- 1 1:34:27 0O 6567 CLUB ATLETISMO OCLE
116 396 PEDRO PASCUAL URENA DIEZ VTBM- 24 1:34:31 AS 3367 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA
117 375 LUIS DOMINGUEZ PEREZ SNM- 23 1:35:07 AS 3545 OCHOBRE
118 309 DIEGO GONZALEZ ALONSO SNM- 24 1:35:10 AS 3388 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
119 272 OSCAR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ VTDM- 8 1:35:16 O 6280 ASOCIACION ASTURIANA DE ATLETAS VETE
120 419 YOLANDA GARCIA FANO F-6 VTBF- 2 1:35:19 O 6541 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
121 279 FLORENTINO GARCIA MARTIN VTEM- 5 1:35:35 0O 5199 ATLETISMO CORVERA
122 328 CHRISTIAN GARCIA APARICIO PRM- 3 1:35:43 AS 3644 C.D.ELECTRONICA - RATO AVILES ATMO.
123 322 MIGUEL ANGEL CALVO TEMPRANO VTAM- 30 1:35:49 0O 6548 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
124 318 MANUEL LAVAYOS LOPEZ VTBM- 25 1:35:49 O 6487 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
125 351 FRANCISCO RIVAS ALVAREZ VTBM- 26 1:35:52 AS 3385 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTADIO GIJON
126 347 JOSE LUIS CORDON SANTAMARIA VTEM- 6 1:35:53 AS 3364 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESBARDU
127 308 EMLIO SEVILLA VEGA VTAM- 31 1:35:57 AS 3387 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
128 348 JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ BARDON VTEM-7 1:36:28 AS 3604 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESBARDU
129 389 JAVIER BASARTE ALBERTOS VTCM- 21 1:36:47 O 5679 RECTA FINAL-TOSCAF
130 410 MARTA MARIA DIAZ SOLDEVILLA F-7 VTBF- 3 1:36:57 O 6491 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
131 283 CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA VTEM- 8 1:37:36 AS 389 ATLETISMO KM.0
132 214 MARIA HORTENSIA POSADA ALAS F-8 VTCF- 1 1:37:58 0-6516 SCD Ribadesella
133 414 ELEUTERIA GONZALO MERINO F-9 VTFF- 1 1:38:06 O 6029 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTADIO GIJON
134 285 RAFAEL CABELLO GONZALEZ VTDM- 9 1:38:08 O 3992 ATLETISMO KM.0
135 332 LUIS ANTONIO TORRES FERNANDEZ VTBM- 27 1:38:19 AS 3435 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
136 421 MARTA ESCUDERO MARTINEZ F- 10 SNF-3 1:38:33 AS 3462 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA
137 424 SILVIA GARCIA CASTRO F-11 VTBF- 4 1:38:52 0O 6514 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA
138 163 LUCAS RODRIGUEZ MEJIDO VTAM- 32 1:38:53 0-6284 SCD Ribadesella
139 291 JOSE MANUEL MENENDEZ MONTESERIN VTDM- 10 1:39:16 O 5425 ATLETISMO MIERES
140 385 RAMON GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ VTFM- 2 1:39:33 02723 REAL GRUPO CULTURAL COVADONGA
141 292 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA LOPEZ VTBM- 28 1:39:39 0O 6493 ATLETISMO MIERES
142 275 MANUEL MORGALO PUENTE VTAM- 33 1:39:42 AS 3528 ATLETISMO CORVERA
143 295 FRANCISCO JOSE CASTRO MANSO VTEM- 9 1:40:14 AS 3504 ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
144 314 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ FOYO VTDM- 11 1:41:38 AS 3562 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
145 311 JOSE LUIS PRIETO FERNANDEZ VTCM- 22 1:41:39 AS 3490 C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA
146 333 CESAR GONZALEZ CARRO VTDM- 12 1:42:16 AS 2252 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
147 252 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ VTCM- 23 1:43:13 0 5292 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
148 334 LAUREANO ALONSO CALO VTDM- 13 1:44:01 AS 3280 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
149 416 MARIA ARANZAZU ARECHAGA BRANA F-12 VTAF- 2 1:44:17 O 5785 FEVE OVIEDO KAYAK
150 260 JULIO CARAVES SOBERADO VTCM- 24 1:44:19 0O 6380 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA GIJON ATLETISMC
151 413 MARIA DEL CARMEN SUAREZ CORUJO F-13 VTDF- 2 1:44:36 O 2699 CLUB DEPORTIVO ESTADIO GIJON
152 302 RAFAEL SANTIAGO GARCIA VTCM- 25 1:44:46 O 6569 ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
153 342 RAFAEL AREA DIEGO VTFM- 3 1:45:00 O 4222 CLUB ATLETISMO OCLE
154 300 RAMON MENDEZ LOPEZ VTCM- 26 1:45:12 O 6449 ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA
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Pto
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Dorsal
406
305
320
296
407
271
409
412
345
420
426
270

Nombre

CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ FUENTES

JOSE ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ POLANCO
XOSE MARIA MARTINEZ PEREZ
ANGELO CARRUBA SANFILIPPO
GUIOMAR GONZALEZ PEREZ
LEONARDO DIAZ CABALEIRO
ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ PEREZ

MARIA JOSE HEVIA GONZALEZ
BENJAMIN ALVAREZ ROMAN

TAMARA MARTINEZ CARBAJAL

JUAN BENEITO ABELLAN

MIGUEL ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGUELLES

Sx
F-14

VTCM- 27

VTEM- 10
VTFM- 5

Tiempo
1:45:51
1:45:59
1:46:00
1:47:15
1:49:48
1:50:54
1:52:32
1:54:32
1:55:22
1:58:04
2:04:12
2:07:14

Licencia
06192

AS 3333
O 6489

AS 3591
AS 3390
0 4775

AS 3561
AS 3522
AS 3523

Club

ASOCIACION ASTURIANA DE ATLETAS VETE
C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

ATLETISMO OCCIDENTE-NAVIA

C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

ASOCIACION ASTURIANA DE ATLETAS VETE
C.D.E. 2007 LLANERA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO LOS MORGALINOS
CLUB DE ATLETISMO LOS MORGALINOS
S.C.D. RIBADESELLA

CLUB NAUTICO DE CARRENO

ASOCIACION ASTURIANA DE ATLETAS VETE
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